
CF41
gLIDE COMPOSITE  
ESD Trainer

key features
•	 Water resistant TPU upper
•	 Lightweight metal-free toe cap and midsole
•	 Dual density ESD certified, shock absorbent, anti-slip, anti-static and fuel oil resistant PU sole
•	 Energy absorbing heel reduces foot fatigue

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

WATER RESISTANT 
tpu UPPER

Rodo Limited, Lumb Lane, Droylsden, Greater Manchester, M43 7BU, United Kingdom 
www.blackrockworkwear.com | Tel: 0161 371 6400 | Email: sales@rodo.co.uk | Reg No. 1832828 Page 1

Description
Blackrock’s Glide Composite ESD Safety Trainer is a modern style that is ideal for 
a wide and varied range of industries. Featuring a water resistant TPU upper, it has 
both toe cap and midsole protection made from lightweight, metal free composite 
material. The hardwearing, PU/PU sole is ESD certified, shock absorbent, anti-slip 
and fuel oil resistant.

Sizes
UK 3-13

Standards
EN20345:2022  
S3L FO SR
EN61340-5-1:2016 

Protective  
METAL-FREE midsole

Protective  
METAL-FREE toe cap

feature icons

200 joule 
toe cap

protective
midsole

anti-static water
resistant

energy
absorbing

heel

slip 
resistant

oil
resistant

ESD CERTIFIED  
PU/PU SOLE UNIT



PRODUCT DETAILS

Rodo Limited, Lumb Lane, Droylsden, Greater Manchester, M43 7BU, United Kingdom 
www.blackrockworkwear.com | Tel: 0161 371 6400 | Email: sales@rodo.co.uk | Reg No. 1832828

TECHNICAL data SHEET

Page 2

typical industries
•	 Automotive
•	 Transport
•	 Warehousing
•	 Airports & Logistics

MATERIALS
•	 Water resistant TPU upper
•	 PU/PU sole
•	 Composite toe cap
•	 Composite midsole

Code
5019200332427

5019200332434

5019200332441

5019200332458

5019200332465

5019200332472

5019200332489

5019200332496

5019200332502

5019200332519

5019200332526

CF4103

CF4104

CF4105

CF4106

CF4107

CF4108

CF4109

CF4110

CF4111

CF4112

CF4113

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Black/Grey 

Black/Grey 

Black/Grey 

Black/Grey 

Black/Grey 

Black/Grey 

Black/Grey 

Black/Grey 

Black/Grey 

Black/Grey 

Black/Grey

size colour packagingbarcodes

Each pair individually boxed

Purchase multiple: 1

Outer carton quantity: 10

certification/markings
EN ISO 20345:2022 is an internationally recognised standard which specifies 
requirements for safety footwear. Any product which references an EN standard must 
have the relevant certification attributed to the product code found on the product.
 
The product standard can be found on the tongue label and should match that 
stated on the certification. The standard is usually a group of numbers and letters, 
for example S3L HRO SR. These letters and numbers denote the characteristics that 
make up the footwear you are buying which include properties such as protective toe 
cap, water-resistant uppers, protective midsole, fuel oil resistance, anti-static, heat 
resistance and slip resistance.
 
Users are advised to select the required class of performance based on the risk 
assessment of the location and/or task as appropriate.

STYLE XXXX
P/O XXXX     XX/XX

EN20347:2012
S3 WR HRO SR

Size UK03 EUR3 6

Blackrock is a registered trademark of Rodo Ltd. 
Lumb Lane, Droylsden, Manchester, M43 7BU


