

#### DESCRIPTION

Blackrock's Glide Composite ESD Safety Trainer is a modern style that is ideal for a wide and varied range of industries. Featuring a water resistant TPU upper, it has both toe cap and midsole protection made from lightweight, metal free composite material. The hardwearing, PU/PU sole is ESD certified, shock absorbent, anti-slip and fuel oil resistant.

#### SIZES

UK 3-13

## **STANDARDS**

EN20345:2022 S3L FO SR EN61340-5-1:2016

## **KEY FEATURES**

- · Water resistant TPU upper
- Lightweight metal-free toe cap and midsole
- · Dual density ESD certified, shock absorbent, anti-slip, anti-static and fuel oil resistant PU sole
- Energy absorbing heel reduces foot fatigue

## **FEATURE ICONS**



PROTECTIVE MIDSOLE











U.F. DROTFOTIVE OU

WATER Resistan

RESISTAN

## **MATERIALS**

- · Water resistant TPU upper
- PU/PU sole
- Composite toe cap
- Composite midsole

#### TYPICAL INDUSTRIES

- Automotive
- Transport
- Warehousing
- · Airports & Logistics

#### **CERTIFICATION/MARKINGS**



EN ISO 20345:2022 is an internationally recognised standard which specifies requirements for safety footwear. Any product which references an EN standard must have the relevant certification attributed to the product code found on the product.

The product standard can be found on the tongue label and should match that stated on the certification. The standard is usually a group of numbers and letters, for example S3L HRO SR. These letters and numbers denote the characteristics that make up the footwear you are buying which include properties such as protective toe cap, water-resistant uppers, protective midsole, fuel oil resistance, anti-static, heat resistance and slip resistance.

Users are advised to select the required class of performance based on the risk assessment of the location and/or task as appropriate.

# **PRODUCT DETAILS**

CODE	SIZE	COLOUR	BARCODES	PACKAGING
CF4103	3	Black/Grey	5019200332427	
CF4104	4	Black/Grey	5019200332434	Each pair individually boxed Purchase multiple: 1 Outer carton quantity: 10
CF4105	5	Black/Grey	5019200332441	
CF4106	6	Black/Grey	5019200332458	
CF4107	7	Black/Grey	5019200332465	
CF4108	8	Black/Grey	5019200332472	BLACKROCK  B Light
CF4109	9	Black/Grey	5019200332489	
CF4110	10	Black/Grey	5019200332496	
CF4111	11	Black/Grey	5019200332502	
CF4112	12	Black/Grey	5019200332519	WILLIAM STATEMEN
CF4113	13	Black/Grey	5019200332526	